. o ® o

@ 22:N?22 suchsdorf - Hbf - Ellerbek - Schwentinental Vv KVG
Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
Information zur Fahrt

Rungholtplatz A ab 05:05 05:35 08:05 08:39 09:09 19:39 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05
Sylter Bogen A 05:06 05:36 08:06 08:40 09:10 19:40 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06
Nienbrigger Weg A 05:07 05:37 08:07 08:41 09:11 19:41 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07
Mollenholt A 05:08 05:38 08:08 08:43 09:13 19:43 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08
An der Au A 05:09 05:39 08:09 08:44 09:14 19:44 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09
Lehmkoppel A 05:11 05:41 08:11 08:46 09:16 19:46 20:11 20:41 21:11 2141 22:11
Holmredder A 05:12 05:42 08:12 08:47 09:17 19:47 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12
Schneiderkamp A 05:14 05:44 08:14 08:49 09:19 19:49 20:14 20:44 2114 21:44 22:14
Bahnhof Suchsdorf A 05:15 05:45 08:15 08:50 09:20 19:50 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15
Vulkanweg A 05:16 05:46 08:16 08:51 09:21 19:51 20:16 20:46 2116 21:46 22:16
Johann-Fleck-Strafte A 05:16 05:46 08:16 08:52 09:22 19:52 20:16 20:46 2116 21:46 22:16
Kopperpahler Teich A 05:17 05:47 08:17 08:53 09:23 19:53 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17
Nordmarksportfeld/Mare-Klinikum A 05:18 05:48 08:18 08:54 09:24 19:54 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18
Eichhofstralle A 05:20 05:50 08:20 08:57 09:27 19:57 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20
Professor-Peters-Platz A 05:22 05:52 08:22 08:59 09:29 19:59 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
Arndtplatz A 05:23 05:53 08:23 09:00 09:30 20:00 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23
Exerzierplatz A 05:26 05:56 08:26 09:03 09:33 20:03 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26
Ziegelteich A 05:28 05:58 Alle 08:28 09:05 09:35 Alle 20:05 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28
Hauptbahnhof C2 an 05:30 06:00 30 08:30 09:07 09:37 30 20:07 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
Hauptbahnhof C2 ab|04:50 05:35 06:05 Min. 08:35 09:08 09:38 Min. 20:08 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35
Hummelwiese B 04:53 05:38 06:08 08:38 09:11 09:41 20:11 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38
Gablenzstralle/Hdrnbad B 04:54 05:39 06:09 08:39 09:12 09:42 20:12 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle B 04:55 05:40 06:10 08:40 09:14 09:44 20:14 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40
Karlstal B 04:57 05:42 06:12 08:42 09:16 09:46 20:16 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42
Stoschstralte B 04:59 0S:44 06:14 08:44 09:18 09:48 20:18 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44
Ernestinenstrafle B 05:01 05:46 06:16 08:46 09:20 09:50 20:20 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
Hollmannstrafle B 05:02 05:47 06:17 08:47 09:21 09:51 20:21 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 05:03 05:48 06:18 08:48 09:23 09:53 20:23 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
Schwanenseeplatz B 05:04 05:49 06:19 08:49 09:24 09:54 20:24 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49
Nissenstralle B 05:06 05:51 06:21 08:51 09:26 09:56 20:26 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
Ostfriedhof B 05:07 05:52 06:22 08:52 09:28 09:58 20:28 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Klausdorf, Rosenweg B 05:09 05:54 06:24 08:54 09:30 10:00 20:30 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54
Klausdorf, SUdring B 05:10 05:55 06:25 08:55 09:31 10:01 20:31 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof B 05:11 05:56 06:26 08:56 09:32 10:02 20:32 20:56 21:26 21:.56 22:26 22:56
Klausdorf, Schulstralle B 05:12 05:57 06:27 08:57 09:33 10:03 20:33 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57
Klausdorf, Schule B 05:13 05:58 06:28 08:58 09:34 10:04 20:34 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
Klausdorf, Ritzebeker Weg A an| 05:14 05:59 06:29 08:59 09:35 10:05 20:35 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59




D@ 22:-N22

Suchsdorf - Hbf - Ellerbek - Schwentinental

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen

Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 22 N22 N22 N22 N22 N22
Information zur Fahrt

Rungholtplatz A ab|22:35 01:36 02:36 03:36 04:31
Sylter Bogen A 22:36 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:32
Nienbrigger Weg A 22:37 01:38 02:38 03:38 04:33
Mollenholt A 22:38 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:34
An der Au A 22:39 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:35
Lehmkoppel A 22:41 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:36
Holmredder A 22:42 01:43 02:43 03:43 04:38
Schneiderkamp A 22:44 O1:44 02:44 03:44 04:39
Bahnhof Suchsdorf A 22:45 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:40
Vulkanweg A 22:46 01:46 02:46 03:46 04:41
Johann-Fleck-Strale A 22:46 01:47 02:47 03:47 04:42
Kopperpahler Teich A 22:47 01:47 02:47 03:47 04:42
Nordmarksportfeld/Mare-Klinikum A 22:48 01:48 02:48 03:48 04:43
Eichhofstralle C | 01:50 02:50 03:50 04:45
Christian-Kruse-Stralle A | 01:51 02:51 03:51 04:46
Hansastralle A | 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:47
Lehmberg A | 01:53 02:53 03:53 04:48
Dreiecksplatz C | 01:54 02:54 03:54 04:49
Lorentzendamm A | 01:56 02:56 03:56 04:51
Martensdamm A | 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:52
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle A2 | 01:58 02:58 03:58 04:53
Eichhofstralle A 22:50 | | | |
Professor-Peters-Platz A 22:52 | | | |
Arndtplatz A 22:53 | | | |
Exerzierplatz A 22:56 | | | |
Ziegelteich A 22:58 | | | |
Hauptbahnhof C2 an|23:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 04:55
Hauptbahnhof C2 ab 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05
Hummelwiese B 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad B 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:08
KVG-Verwaltung D 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Raucherei B 01:11 02:11 03:11 04:11
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring (o 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Stoschstralle B 01:14 02:14 03:14 04:14
Ernestinenstralle B 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hollmannstrafle B 01:16 02:16 03:16 04:16
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
Schwanenseeplatz B 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:18
Nissenstralle B 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
Ostfriedhof B 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20
Klausdorf, Rosenweg B 01:22 02:22 03:22 04:22
Klausdorf, Sudring B 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23
Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof B 01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24
Klausdorf, Schulstralle B 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:25
Klausdorf, Schule B 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26
Klausdorf, Ritzebeker Weg A an 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27




. o ® o

@ 22:N22 schwentinental - Ellerbek - Hbf - Suchsdorf N KVG
Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
Information zur Fahrt

Klausdorf, Schule A ab 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:34 08:04 08:40 09:10 19:40 20:07 20:37 21:07
Klausdorf, Schulstralle A 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:35 08:05 08:41 09:11 19:41 20:08 20:38 21:08
Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof A 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:36 08:06 08:42 09:12 19:42 20:09 20:39 21:09
Klausdorf, Sidring A 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:37 08:07 08:43 09:13 19:43 20:10 20:40 21:10
Klausdorf, Rosenweg A 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:38 08:08 08:44 09:14 19:44 20:11 20:41 21:M
Ostfriedhof A 05:12 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:39 08:09 08:45 09:15 19:45 20:12 20:42 21:12
Nissenstralle A 05:14 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:41 08:11 08:47 09:17 19:47 20:14 20:44 21:14
August-Sievers-Ring A 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:42 08:12 08:48 09:18 19:48 20:15 20:45 21:15
Schwanenseeplatz A 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:43 08:13 08:49 09:19 19:49 20:16 20:46 21:16
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:44 08:14 08:50 09:20 19:50 20:17 20:47 21:17
Hollmannstralle A 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:46 08:16 08:52 09:22 19:52 20:19 20:49 21:19
Ernestinenstralle A 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:48 08:18 08:54 09:24 19:54 20:20 20:50 21:20
Stoschstralle A 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:50 08:20 08:56 09:26 19:56 20:21 20:51 21:21
Karlstal A 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:59 09:29 19:59 20:23 20:53 21:23
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle A 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 09:02 09:32 20:02 20:26 20:56 21:26
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad A 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 09:03 09:33 20:03 20:27 20:57 21:27
Hummelwiese A 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 09:04 09:34 20:04 20:28 20:58 21:28
Hauptbahnhof B1 an 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:06 09:36 Alle 20:06 20:30 21:00 21:30
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab|04:50 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:07 09:37 30 20:07 20:35 21:05 21:35
Ziegelteich B 04:52 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:09 09:39 Min. 20:09 20:37 21:07 21:37
Exerzierplatz B 04:53 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:10 09:40 20:10 20:38 21:08 21:38
Arndtplatz B 04:57 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:14 09:44 20:14 20:42 21:12 21:42
Professor-Peters-Platz B 04:58 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:14 08:44 09:16 09:46 20:16 20:43 21:13 21:43
Eichhofstralle B 05:00 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:16 08:46 09:18 09:48 20:18 20:45 21:15 21:45
Nordmarksportfeld/Mare-Klinikum B 05:02 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:18 08:48 09:20 09:50 20:20 20:47 21:17 21:47
Kopperpahler Teich B 05:03 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:19 08:49 09:21 09:51 20:21 20:48 21:18 21:48
Johann-Fleck-Stralte B 05:04 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:20 08:50 09:22 09:52 20:22 20:49 21:19 21:49
Vulkanweg B 05:05 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:21 08:51 09:23 09:53 20:23 20:50 21:20 21:50
Bahnhof Suchsdorf B 05:06 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:22 08:52 09:24 09:54 20:24 20:51 21:21 21:51
Schneiderkamp D 05:07 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:25 09:55 20:25 20:52 21:22 21:52
Holmredder B 05:08 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:24 08:54 09:26 09:56 20:26 20:53 21:23 21:53
Lehmkoppel B 05:10 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:26 08:56 09:28 09:58 20:28 20:55 21:25 21:55
An der Au B 05:11 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:28 08:58 09:30 10:00 20:30 20:56 21:26 21:56
Mollenholt B 05:12 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:29 08:59 09:31 10:01 20:31 20:57 21:27 21:57
Nienbrigger Weg B 05:14 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:31 09:01 09:33 10:03 20:33 20:59 21:29 21:59
Sylter Bogen B 05:15 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:32 09:02 09:34 10:04 20:34 21:00 21:30 22:00
Rungholtplatz B an| 05:16 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:33 09:03 09:35 10:05 20:35 21:01 21:31 22:01




@ 292:N22 schwentinental - Ellerbek - Hbf - Suchsdorf

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 22 22 22 N22 N22 N22 N22 N22
Information zur Fahrt

Klausdorf, Schule A ab| 21:37 22:07 22:37 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:34
Klausdorf, Schulstralle A 21:38 22:08 22:38 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:35
Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof A 21:39 22:09 22:39 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:36
Klausdorf, Sidring A 21:40 22:10 22:40 01:42 02:42 03:42 04:37
Klausdorf, Rosenweg A 21:41  22:11 22:41 01:43 02:43 03:43 04:38
Ostfriedhof A 21:42 22:12 22:42 O01:44 02:44 03:44 04:39
Nissenstralle A 21:44 22:14 22:44 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:40
August-Sievers-Ring A 21:45 22:15 22:45 01:46 02:46 03:46 04:41
Schwanenseeplatz A 21:46 22:16 22:46 01:47 02:47 03:47 04:42
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 21:47 22:17 22:47 01:48 02:48 03:48 04:43
Hollmannstralle A 21:49 22:19 22:49 01:50 02:50 03:50 04:45
Ernestinenstralle A 21:50 22:20 22:50 01:51 02:51 03:51 04:46
Stoschstralle A 21:51 22:21 22:51 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:47
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring A | | | 01:53 02:53 03:53 04:48
Raucherei A | | | 01:54 02:54 03:54 04:49
KVG-Verwaltung C | | | 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:50
Karlstal A 21:53 22:23 22:53 | | | |
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle A 21:56 22:26 22:56 | | | |
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad A 21:57 22:27 22:57 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:52
Hummelwiese A 21:58 22:28 22:58 01:58 02:58 03:58 04:53
Hauptbahnhof B1 an|22:00 22:30 23:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 04:55
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab|22:05 22:35 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05

Andreas-Gayk-Stralle 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07

| |
Martensdamm | | 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Lorentzendamm | | 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
Dreiecksplatz | | 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Lehmberg | | 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hansastralle | | 01:14 02:14 03:14 04:14
Christian-Kruse-Stralle | | 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Ziegelteich 22:07 22:37 | | | |
Exerzierplatz 22:08 22:38 | | | |
Arndtplatz 22:12 22:42 | | | |
: | | I

Professor-Peters-Platz

U0 WwWwWwWwWOwWWwWwWowOowowwwwwwwOogowoww
N
N
Y
N
N
N
=3
N

Eichhofstralle 22:15 22:45 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
Nordmarksportfeld/Mare-Klinikum 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:18
Kopperpahler Teich 22:18 22:48 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
Johann-Fleck-Strale 22:19 22:49 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20
Vulkanweg 22:20 22:50 01:21 02:21 03:21 04:21
Bahnhof Suchsdorf 22:21 22:51 01:22 02:22 03:22 04:22
Schneiderkamp 22:22 22:52 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23
Holmredder 22:23 22:53 01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24
Lehmkoppel 22:25 22:55 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:25
An der Au 22:26 22:56 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27
Mollenholt 22:27 22:57 01:28 02:28 03:28 04:28
Nienbrigger Weg 22:29 22:59 01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
Sylter Bogen 22:30 23:00 01:31 02:31 03:31 04:31
Rungholtplatz an| 22:31 23:01 01:32 02:32 03:32 04:32




